Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Hart - (1337765) - Millfield - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.90
2:20.66
2:21.15
2:21.49
2:22.24
2:22.65
2:24.20
2:26.97
2:28.23
2:28.94
2:29.81
2:30.53
2:32.78
2:37.08
2:41.30
2:41.81
2:44.73
2:45.34
2:50.66
2:51.09
2:54.45

2:56.72

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:20.66
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Date

15/10/22
03/12/23
19/03/23
23/10/23
27/11/22
16/12/22
27/03/22
18/06/21
28/11/21
20/11/21
15/05/21
06/10/19
24/08/19
20/07/19
06/07/19
09/03/19
26/01/19
03/11/18
28/07/18
30/06/18
22/07/18
10112/17

Date

03/12/23

Meet

Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
Taunton Deane, Millfield & Street County Qualifier
Street, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 2023
CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
Taunton Deane November County Qualifier Meet
Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022

Street SC, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 22
Millfield Summer Selections

November County Qualifier 2021

Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series
Millfield

CASA Level 2 Swimming Championships

CASA Time Trials

COSSC 6th Summer Splash Open Meet

Torfaen Dolphins Short Course Meet

CASA Grand Prix 2

CASA Age Group 10 & Over Swimming Championships
CASA Open Junior Swimming Championships
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet 2018
CASA Inter Clubs Invitational Swimming Champs
COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET

CASA Open Junior Championships

Meet

Taunton Deane, Millfield & Street County Qualifier

Venue

Millfield

Millfield School
Millfield

Millfied School
Millfield

Swansea

Millfield

Street

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
Mombasa
Mombasa, Kenya
Southampton
Newport
Mombasa, Kenya
Mombasa, Kenya
Mombasa, Kenya
Swindon
Mombasa, Kenya
SOUTHAMPTON

Mombasa, Kenya

Venue

Millfield School
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Club Swam Under Level

Tidworth C 3
Tidworth C 2

Durrington 3

Durrington 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
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2:21.49 473 F 23/10/23 CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series Millfied School 2
2:21.15 477 F 19/03/23  Street, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 2023 Millfield 3
2:22.65 462 H 16/12/22 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022 Swansea 2
2:22.24 466 F 27/11/22  Taunton Deane November County Qualifier Meet Millfield 3
2:19.90 490 F 15/10/22 Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet Millfield 2
2:24.20 447 F 27/03/22  Street SC, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 22 Millfield 3
2:28.23 412 F 28/11/21 November County Qualifier 2021 Millfield 3
2:28.94 406 F 20/11/21 Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series Millfield 2
2:26.97 422 F 18/06/21 Millfield Summer Selections Street 4
2:29.81 399 F 15/05/21 Millfield Millfield 0
2:30.53 393 H 06/10/19  CASA Level 2 Swimming Championships Mombasa 2
2:32.78 376 H 24/08/19 CASA Time Trials Mombasa, Kenya 2
2:37.08 346 F 20/07/19  COSSC 6th Summer Splash Open Meet Southampton Tidworth C 3
2:41.30 319 F 06/07/19 Torfaen Dolphins Short Course Meet Newport Tidworth C 2
2:41.81 316 H 09/03/19  CASA Grand Prix 2 Mombasa, Kenya 2
2:44.73 300 H 26/01/19 CASA Age Group 10 & Over Swimming Championships Mombasa, Kenya 2
2:45.34 296 H 03/11/18 CASA Open Junior Swimming Championships Mombasa, Kenya 2
2:50.66 270 H 28/07/18  Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet 2018 Swindon Durrington 3
2:54.45 252 F 22/07/18 ~ COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET SOUTHAMPTON Durrington 3
2:51.09 268 H 30/06/18  CASA Inter Clubs Invitational Swimming Champs Mombasa, Kenya 2
2:56.72 243 H 1012117 CASA Open Junior Championships Mombasa, Kenya 2
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